EAST SIDE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
Report Date: December 31, 2014

District Site
East Side Union High
School District No 903 0 0 o7 81
Live YTD Page YTD YTD YTD G Registered Teacher Registered H ol

Website Views Posts Events News LONDS Teachers Websites Students QLSS
Plus Sites (16)
alesy . Al el No 807,428 15,064 58 133 63 104 40 97.1%  40.6%
School
Apollo High School No 48,643 794 31 64 34 9 4 96.0%  7.3%
Calero High School Yes 139,776 1,923 61 87 11 12 7 100.0%  53.3%
g‘éﬁglee” Valley High Yes 5005252 53,887 80 847 204 112 9 99.0%  80.2%
Foothill High School Yes 54,124 2,124 2 57 31 26 8 47.9% 5.6%
'S”gﬁc';’;”dence High Yes 3,227,030 30,388 27 252 253 142 48 95.9%  34.2%
James Lick High School Yes 859,614 9,385 47 103 61 63 20 92.5%  29.4%
Mt. Pleasant High School ~ Yes 045,849 9,821 542 111 64 78 40 94.3%  38.0%

Oak Grove High School Yes 1,521,873 17,640 136 89 97 92 65 96.2% 57.4%



Pegasus High School

Phoenix High School

Piedmont Hills High
School

Santa Teresa High
School

Silver Creek High School

William C. Overfelt High
School

Yerba Buena High School

Totals

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Live
Website

15,736

9,652

3,624,664

2,967,000

3,664,530

720,506

876,360

YTD Page
Views

467

668

37,288

48,408

40,631

15,741

15,089

25,388,037 299,318

YTD
Posts

297

298

34

106

99

1,819

YTD
Events

57

57

470

182

303

116

85

3,013

YTD

News

31

31

263

127

212

123

83

1,778

Groups

103

107

112

81

84

1,136

Registered
Teachers

33

35

45

26

25

486

Teacher
Websites

76.0%

74.3%

98.1%

97.9%

98.2%

97.2%

95.6%

22,339

Registered
Students

10.9%

10.0%

61.9%

70.0%

56.8%

29.1%

23.4%

11,335

Households



