EAST SIDE UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Report Date: December 31, 2014

District Site

East Side Union High School District	No	903	0	0	57	31				
	Live Website	YTD Page Views	YTD Posts	YTD Events	YTD News	Groups	Registered Teachers	Teacher Websites	Registered Students	Households
Plus Sites (16)										
Andrew P. Hill High School	No	807,428	15,064	58	133	63	104	40	97.1%	40.6%
Apollo High School	No	48,643	794	31	64	34	9	4	96.0%	7.3%
Calero High School	Yes	139,776	1,923	61	87	11	12	7	100.0%	53.3%
Evergreen Valley High School	Yes	5,905,252	53,887	80	847	294	112	90	99.0%	80.2%
Foothill High School	Yes	54,124	2,124	2	57	31	26	8	47.9%	5.6%
Independence High School	Yes	3,227,030	30,388	27	252	253	142	48	95.9%	34.2%
James Lick High School	Yes	859,614	9,385	47	103	61	63	20	92.5%	29.4%
Mt. Pleasant High School	Yes	945,849	9,821	542	111	64	78	40	94.3%	38.0%
Oak Grove High School	Yes	1,521,873	17,640	136	89	97	92	65	96.2%	57.4%

Pegasus High School	Yes	15,736	467	1	57	31	6	0	76.0%	10.9%
Phoenix High School	No	9,652	668	0	57	31	5	0	74.3%	10.0%
Piedmont Hills High School	Yes	3,624,664	37,288	297	470	263	103	33	98.1%	61.9%
Santa Teresa High School	Yes	2,967,000	48,408	298	182	127	107	35	97.9%	70.0%
Silver Creek High School	Yes	3,664,530	40,631	34	303	212	112	45	98.2%	56.8%
William C. Overfelt High School	No	720,506	15,741	106	116	123	81	26	97.2%	29.1%
Yerba Buena High School	No	876,360	15,089	99	85	83	84	25	95.6%	23.4%
Totals		25,388,037	299,318	1,819	3,013	1,778	1,136	486	22,339	11,335
	Live Website	YTD Page Views	YTD Posts	YTD Events	YTD News	Groups	Registered Teachers	Teacher Websites	Registered Students	Households